Mineral and Aggregate Crushing Systems
Engineered for Tomorrow
MAX Series
About
TKIL Industries Pvt. Ltd.
MAX Series
TKIL Industries Pvt. Ltd. (TKIL) is a engineering
company specializing in businesses ranging from

SCREW
CLASSIFIER
For Washing Classification
Dewatering
MAX Series
Note: 1. Motor output indicated is based on 2.7 sp.gr. of  feed material with double spiral ribbon & tank inclination of 16 deg. 2. Tank shall be of 'Sub Merged Type' for 100-325 mesh
separation & 'High-Wear Type' for separating 20-100 mesh.  3. Indicated tank lengths may be varied according to operating condition.  4. Other sizes available on request.
5. Installation data on request
Simple and conventional
design for sand
classification
Low water requirement
Good quality sand output
Very low power and low
wear components required
NSC600 600 x 5000 17.0 2.6 1.21 0.61 0.28 12.0 24.0 2.2 3.7
NSC900 900 x 6500 12.0   6.1 3.06 1.53 0.70 28.6 57.2 3.7 5.5
NSC1200 1200 x 8500 8.5 10.0 5.76 2.88 1.33 48.0 96.0 5.5 9.3
NSC1500 1500 x 9500 7.0 16.8 9.32 4.66 2.14 70.0 140.0 7.5 11.0
NSC1800 1800 x 10000 5.5 21.0 14.00 7.00 3.22 105.0 210.0 11.0 18.5
NSC2100 2100 x 11000 5.0 25.0 20.00 10.00 4.60 152.0 304.0 15.0 22.0
Model Dia  x Length
(mm)
Speed
(rpm)